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12805
17787
17512
17457
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ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NUM. 14
NOMBRE

GARCIA BAUTISTA FRANCISCO ANTONIO
HUERTA LOPEZ JOSE MISAEL

MENDOZA APARICIO OMAR EMIR

NAZARIO VAZQUEZ BLANCA ESTELA

ORTEGA DOMINGUEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
PEREZ QUEZADA FELIX LEONARDO
PEREZ QUEZADA ROBERTO
RODRIGUEZ CLEMENTE EDGAR
RODRIGUEZ VERA JESUS
VASQUEZ ADAME JUAN MANUEL
ZUNIGA GALINDO JOSE LUIS
ZUNIGA LEYVA VICTOR IVAN
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